
 
 
 

PAST CONCERTS: 2025 
 
 
Sunday, February 2, 2025 at 2pm 
Manhattan School of Music | New York, NY 
The Walter W. Naumburg Foundation in partnership with MSM presents Charles Neidich and 
Carol Wincenc in Robert Sirota's Birds of Paradise. 

 

Sunday, February 9, 2025 at 3pm 
Concerts on the Slope | New York, NY 
Roberta Michel flute, Emmalie Tello clarinet, and Fifi Zhang piano perform Robert Sirota's Birds 
of Paradise. 

 

Sunday, March 9, 2025 at 3pm 
Concerts on the Slope | New York, NY 
Laura Strickling soprano, Stephanie Liu and Miyun Chung, violins, Liuh-Wen Ting, viola, and 
Benjamin Larsen, cello perform Robert Sirota's Contrapassos. 

 

Tuesday, March 18, 2025 at 6:30pm 
CUNY Elebash Recital Hall | New York, NY 
Copland House Ensemble perform Robert Sirota's Birds of Paradise.  

 

Friday, March 21, 2025 at 7:00pm 
Steinway Gallery of Houston | Houston, TX 
Pianist Carolyn Enger performs Robert Sirota's Hovering as part of her Resonating 
Earth program. 

 

Tuesday, April 29, 2025 
Bristol Community College | Fall River, MA 
Pianist Carolyn Enger performs Robert Sirota's Hovering as part of her Resonating 
Earth program. 

 



 
Thursday, May 1, 2025 
Bruce Museum | Greenwich, CT 
Pianist Carolyn Enger performs Robert Sirota's Hovering as part of her Resonating Earth 
program. 

 

Saturday, May 3, 2025 
Enosberg Opera House | Enosburg Falls, VT 
Pianist Carolyn Enger performs Robert Sirota's Hovering as part of her Resonating 
Earth program. 

 

Wednesday, May 28, 2025 
Cutting Edge Concerts – Symphony Space | New York, NY 
Korean-born American pianist Min Kwon performs selections from her America/Beautiful project, 
including Robert Sirota's two variations on America the Beautiful. 

 

Sunday, June 8, 2025 
The Cathedral Church of St. Luke’s | Portland, ME 
The Cathedral Church of St. Luke's presents Victoria Sirota and Robert Sirota in the music of 
J.S. Bach, Fanny Mendelssohn, and Robert Sirota's Celestial Wind, Prayer, and Letters Abroad. 

 

Saturday, August 9, 2025 at 3pm 
Sunday August 10, 2025 at 3pm 
Muzzy Ridge Concerts | Searsmont, ME 
Three generations come together for the fifth season of Muzzy Ridge Concerts, hosted by 
Robert Sirota in Searsmont, Maine. 

  

Saturday, August 16, 2025 at 3pm 
Sunday, August 17, 2025 at 3pm 
Muzzy Ridge Concerts | Searsmont, ME 
Robert Sirota hosts the fifth annual season of his series Muzzy Ridge Concerts, in his studio in 
Searsmont, Maine with performances by Laurie Carney and David Friend. 

 

Monday, August 25, 2025 
LBI Foundation for the Arts & Sciences| Loveladies, NJ 



 
Pianist Carolyn Enger performs Robert Sirota's Hovering as part of her Resonating 
Earth program. 

 

Sunday, September 7, 2025 
Private Concert 
Pianist Carolyn Enger performs Robert Sirota's Hovering as part of her Resonating 
Earth program. 

 

Sunday, September 21, 2025 
Rogers Memorial Library| Southampton, NY 
Pianist Carolyn Enger performs Robert Sirota's Hovering as part of her Resonating 
Earth program. 

 

Saturday, December 13, 2025 
St. Malachy’s Church | New York, NY 
Featuring the world premiere of “The Star,” a new work for chorus, piano, and string quartet with 
music by Robert Sirota and text by Victoria Sirota. 


